Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Dale - (834603) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.38
2:01.02
2:02.64
2:04.30
2:09.43
2:11.89
2:15.57
2:18.09
2:20.25
2:20.96
2:21.48
2:23.51
2:25.66
2:25.88
2:30.60
2:33.40
2:42.10
2:52.38
2:52.45
2:56.00

3:04.62

Swims in Date Order
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Date

08/07/18
02/07/17
15/12/18
12/06/16
17/10/15
21/02/15
05/09/15
23/11/14
25/10/14
11/09/14
26/04/14
02/03/14
19/10/13
12/01/14
08/09/13
09/03/13
01/12/12
21/04/12
26/02/12
09/09/12
29/10/11

Date

15/12/18
08/07/18

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet

Meet

TYR Festive Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Venue

Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown
Margate
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Guildford
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gravesend
Gillingham
Gillingham
Thanet

Gillingham

Venue

Hartsdown

Hartsdown
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Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4

2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3

Thanet Swim 4
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2:01.02
2:04.30
2:09.43
2:15.57
2:11.89
2:18.09
2:20.25
2:20.96
2:21.48
2:23.51
2:25.88
2:25.66
2:30.60
2:33.40
2:42.10
2:56.00
2:52.38
2:52.45

3:04.62

Copyright 2024

553
510
452
393
427
372
355
350
346
331
316
317
287

230
179
191
191
155

I I I I T

r r r r I T T TIT I I T I T T

02/07/17
12/06/16
17/10/15
05/09/15
21/02/15
23/11/14
25/10/14
11/09/14
26/04/14
02/03/14
12/01/14
19/10/13
08/09/13
09/03/13
01/12/12
09/09/12
21/04/12
26/02/12
29/10/11

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Thanet Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet
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