Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Dale - (834603) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:00.38	562	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:01.02	553	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:02.64	531	Н	15/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:04.30	510	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:09.43	452	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:11.89	427	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:15.57	393	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:18.09	372	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
2:20.25	355	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:20.96	350	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:21.48	346	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:23.51	331	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:25.66	317	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:25.88	316	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:30.60	287	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:33.40	271	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:42.10	230	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
2:52.38	191	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:52.45	191	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:56.00	179	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
3:04.62	155	Н	29/10/11	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:02.64	531	Н	15/12/18	TYR Festive Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
Co	2:00.38 pyright 2024	562 4	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:01.02	553	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:04.30	510	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:09.43	452	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:15.57	393	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:11.89	427	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:18.09	372	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford		2
2:20.25	355	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:20.96	350	Н	11/09/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:21.48	346	Н	26/04/14	Thanet Swim Club No Frills	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
2:23.51	331	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:25.88	316	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:25.66	317	Н	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:30.60	287	Н	08/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:33.40	271	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:42.10	230	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
2:56.00	179	Н	09/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
2:52.38	191	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
2:52.45	191	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
3:04.62	155	Н	29/10/11	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3